
MISSOURI AND KANSAS CONGRESSIONAL CONTACTS 

 

Through this page, you can contact your Congressional representatives directly via their webpages. 

While these webpages vary in the way they allow constituents to communicate with the elected 

official, on many it is possible to cut and paste a message for your Congressional representative into 

a message box on the page. 

One of the best ways to communicate with elected officials is through their staff. Following are email 

addresses of the most appropriate staff to contact on this issue: 

MISSOURI 

U.S. Senator Roy Blunt 

• Chief of Staff Stacy McBride  stacy_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov 

• Legislative Director Dan Burgess  dan_burgess@blunt.senate.gov 

U.S. Senator Josh Hawley 

• Chief of Staff Kyle Plotkin  kyle_plotkin@hawley.senate.gov 

• Senior Counsel Jacob Reses  jacob_reses@hawley.senate.gov 

• Legislative Director Eric Teetsel  erice_teetsel@hawley.senate.gov 

U.S. Representative Lacy Clay 

• Chief of Staff Yvette Cravins  yvette.cravins@mail.house.gov 

• Legislative Director Erica Powell  erica.powell@mail.house.gov 

• Counsel Darrell Doss  darrell.doss@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Ann Wagner 

• Chief of Staff Charlie Keller  charlie.keller@mail.house.gov 

• Legislative Director Rachel Wagley  rachel.wagley@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Vicky Hartzler 

• Chief of Staff Chris Connelly  chris.connelly@mail.house.gov 

• Legislative Director Chrissi Lee  chrissi.lee@mail.house.gov  

• Legislative Assistant Colleen Castle  colleen.castle@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Emanuel Cleaver, II 

• Chief of Staff Jennifer Taft  jennifer.taft@mail.house.gov  

• Legislative Director Christina Mahoney  christina.mahoney@mail.house.gove 

• Senior Advisor Eric Morrissette  eric.morrissette@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Sam Graves 

• Chief of Staff Nancy Peele  nancy.peele@mail.house.gov 

• Legislative Director Julie Devine  julie.devine@mail.house.gov  

 

KANSAS 

U.S. Senator Pat Roberts 

• Chief of Staff Jackie Cottrell  jackie_cottrell@roberts.senate.gov 

• Economic Policy Advisor James Williams  james_williams@roberts.senate.gov  

• Legislative Director Amber Kichoefer  amber_kichoefer@roberts.senate.gov  

U.S. Senator Jerry Moran 

• Chief of Staff Brennen Britton  brennen_britton@moran.senate.gov 

• Legislative Director Tom Bush  tom_bush@moran.senate.gov 

U.S. Representative Dr. Roger Marshall 

• Chief of Staff Brent Robertson  brent.robertson@mail.house.gov 
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• Legislative Director Michael Brooks  Michael.brooks@mail.house.gov 

• Senior Legislative Advisor Katie Moore  katie.moore@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Steve Watkins 

• Chief of Staff Jim Joice  jim.joice@mail.house.gov 

• Lainey Lothian  Lainey.lothian@mail.house.gov  

• Legislative Assistant Dean Johnson  dean.johnson@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Representative Sharice Davids 

• Chief of Staff Allison Teixeira  allison.teixeira@mail.house.gov 

• Legislative Director Brandon Naylor  brandon.naylor@mail.house.gov  
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